Mer

09/10/2019
Giornata 3

Mer  16/10/2019
Giornata 4

Gio  24/10/2019
Giornata 5

Mer  30/10/2019
Giornata 6

Mer 06/11/2019
Giornata7

Mer  13/11/2019
Giornata 8

Mer  20/11/2019
Giornata 9

Gio  28/11/2019
Giornata 10

Mer 04/12/2019

Giornata 11

Mer 11/12/2019
Giornata 12

Mer  18/12/2019
Giornata 13

Mer  08/01/2020
Giornata 14

Mer  15/01/2020

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

19.00

PIAZZA DON MINZONI 1

PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINZONI 1

PALESTRA S.M. PAOLO
UCCELLO - VIA COULOBOVICH
FRA' GIROLAMO

PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINZONI 1

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
VIA VIVALDI - LOC. PARETAIO

PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINZONI 1

PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINZONI 1

PALESTRA SCUOLE MEDIE -
VIA CALAMANDREI 7

PALESTRA S.E. ANTONIO
MEUCCI - VIA MARRADI 2

PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINZONI 1

IMPIANTO POLIVALENTE A.
PAGANELLI - VIALE GUIDONI
ALESSANDRO, 208

PALESTRA DEL MATASSINO -
PIAZZA DON MINZONI 1

PALESTRA S.M. ARRIGHETTO
DA SETTIMELLO - VIA PIETRO
MASCAGNI, 15

FIGLINE VALDARNO

FIGLINE VALDARNO

FIRENZE

FIGLINE VALDARNO

VICCHIO

FIGLINE VALDARNO

FIGLINE VALDARNO

RUFINA

PRATO

FIGLINE VALDARNO

FIRENZE

FIGLINE VALDARNO

CALENZANO

VALDARNINSIEME

VALDARNINSIEME

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO

VALDARNINSIEME

MUGELLO VOLLEY ASD

VALDARNINSIEME

VALDARNINSIEME

POL. REMO MASI

PVP 29 MARTIRI VOLLEY BLU

VALDARNINSIEME

LIBERI E FORTI U16

VALDARNINSIEME

CALENZANO VOLLEY

POL. REMO MASI

PVP 29 MARTIRI VOLLEY BLU

VALDARNINSIEME

LIBERI E FORTI U16

VALDARNINSIEME

CALENZANO VOLLEY

SALES VOLLEY GIALLA

VALDARNINSIEME

VALDARNINSIEME

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO

VALDARNINSIEME

MUGELLO VOLLEY ASD

VALDARNINSIEME



